PROJECT NAME : MultiMoist CLR™

FORMULA NAME : Quick Breaking Lotion WO

TRIAL CODE : 385.015.01

Lab Formula INCI Supplier

Phase Material Name
A DEIONIZED WATER
A EUXYL PE9010
A SODIUM CHLORIDE
A MULTIMOIST CLR™
A NAOH (32%)
MYRITOL 318
Abil EM 180

Operating instructions

Mixed INCI
WATER

PHENOXYETHANOL
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN

SODIUM CHLORIDE

FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDES
BETA VULGARIS (BEET) ROOT EXTRACT
WATER

WATER
SODIUM HYDROXIDE

CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC TRIGLYCERIDE
CETYL PEG/PPG-10/1 DIMETHICONE

Operating Instructions

Mix A and B separately. Slowly add A to B and while stirring fast.

Directions for use:

Use on cleansed skin. Gently massage into the skin.

Supplier
N.A.

SCHUELKE

N.A.

CLR

N.A.

BASF
EVONIK

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to
prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.
This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com

% Material
74,70

0,80

0,50

3,00

0,10

20,00
0,90
100,00



