PROJECT NAME : MultiMoist CLR™



FORMULA NAME: Quick Breaking Lotion WO

TRIAL CODE: 385.015.01

Lab Formula INCI Supplier

Phase	Material Name	Mixed INCI	Supplier	% Material
Α	DEIONIZED WATER	WATER	N.A.	74,70
А	EUXYL PE9010	PHENOXYETHANOL ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN	SCHUELKE	0,80
Α	SODIUM CHLORIDE	SODIUM CHLORIDE	N.A.	0,50
A	MULTIMOIST CLR™	FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDES BETA VULGARIS (BEET) ROOT EXTRACT WATER	CLR	3,00
А	NAOH (32%)	WATER SODIUM HYDROXIDE	N.A.	0,10
В	MYRITOL 318	CAPRYLIC/CAPRIC TRIGLYCERIDE	BASF	20,00
В	Abil EM 180	CETYL PEG/PPG-10/1 DIMETHICONE	EVONIK	0,90
				100,00

Operating instructions

Onoratio	a Instructions
Operatin	g Instructions

Mix A and B separately. Slowly add A to B and while stirring fast.

Directions for use:

Use on cleansed skin. Gently massage into the skin.